
Date Day of Week Particulars
01-06-2016 Wednesday College Reopens- IIIrd and Vth semester classes Commence
02-06-2016 Thursday
03-06-2016 Friday
04-06-2016 Saturday
05-06-2016 Sunday
06-06-2016 Monday
07-06-2016 Tuesday
08-06-2016 Wednesday
09-06-2016 Thursday
10-06-2016 Friday
11-06-2016 Saturday
12-06-2016 Sunday
13-06-2016 Monday
14-06-2016 Tuesday
15-06-2016 Wednesday
16-06-2016 Thursday
17-06-2016 Friday
18-06-2016 Saturday
19-06-2016 Sunday
20-06-2016 Monday
21-06-2016 Tuesday
22-06-2016 Wednesday
23-06-2016 Thursday
24-06-2016 Friday
25-06-2016 Saturday
26-06-2016 Sunday
27-06-2016 Monday
28-06-2016 Tuesday
29-06-2016 Wednesday
30-06-2016 Thursday
01-07-2016 Friday
02-07-2016 Saturday
03-07-2016 Sunday
04-07-2016 Monday
05-07-2016 Tuesday



Date Day of Week Particulars
06-07-2016 Wednesday Id - Ul - Fitr
07-07-2016 Thursday
08-07-2016 Friday
09-07-2016 Saturday
10-07-2016 Sunday
11-07-2016 Monday
12-07-2016 Tuesday
13-07-2016 Wednesday I Semester Classes Commence
14-07-2016 Thursday
15-07-2016 Friday
16-07-2016 Saturday
17-07-2016 Sunday
18-07-2016 Monday
19-07-2016 Tuesday
20-07-2016 Wednesday
21-07-2016 Thursday
22-07-2016 Friday
23-07-2016 Saturday
24-07-2016 Sunday
25-07-2016 Monday
26-07-2016 Tuesday
27-07-2016 Wednesday
28-07-2016 Thursday
29-07-2016 Friday
30-07-2016 Saturday
31-07-2016 Sunday
01-08-2016 Monday
02-08-2016 Tuesday Karkkidakavavu
03-08-2016 Wednesday Departmental internal examiantions
04-08-2016 Thursday
05-08-2016 Friday
06-08-2016 Saturday
07-08-2016 Sunday
08-08-2016 Monday
09-08-2016 Tuesday



Date Day of Week Particulars
10-08-2016 Wednesday College Union election
11-08-2016 Thursday
12-08-2016 Friday
13-08-2016 Saturday
14-08-2016 Sunday
15-08-2016 Monday Independence Day
16-08-2016 Tuesday
17-08-2016 Wednesday
18-08-2016 Thursday
19-08-2016 Friday College Union Inauguration
20-08-2016 Saturday
21-08-2016 Sunday Mathews Dolly Memorial Lecture Service
22-08-2016 Monday
23-08-2016 Tuesday
24-08-2016 Wednesday Sree Krishna Jayanthi
25-08-2016 Thursday
26-08-2016 Friday
27-08-2016 Saturday
28-08-2016 Sunday Ayyankali Jayanti
29-08-2016 Monday
30-08-2016 Tuesday
31-08-2016 Wednesday
01-09-2016 Thursday
02-09-2016 Friday Centralised internal examination 
03-09-2016 Saturday
04-09-2016 Sunday
05-09-2016 Monday
06-09-2016 Tuesday
07-09-2016 Wednesday
08-09-2016 Thursday
09-09-2016 Friday College closes for Onam holidays
10-09-2016 Saturday
11-09-2016 Sunday
12-09-2016 Monday Bakrid
13-09-2016 Tuesday First Onam



Date Day of Week Particulars
14-09-2016 Wednesday Thiruvonam
15-09-2016 Thursday 3rd Onam
16-09-2016 Friday Sree NarayanaGuru Jayanthi
17-09-2016 Saturday
18-09-2016 Sunday
19-09-2016 Monday
20-09-2016 Tuesday College reopens after Onam holidays
21-09-2016 Wednesday Sree NarayanaGuru Samadhi
22-09-2016 Thursday
23-09-2016 Friday
24-09-2016 Saturday
25-09-2016 Sunday
26-09-2016 Monday
27-09-2016 Tuesday
28-09-2016 Wednesday
29-09-2016 Thursday
30-09-2016 Friday
01-10-2016 Saturday
02-10-2016 Sunday Gandhijayanthi
03-10-2016 Monday Commencement of Vth Semester examination
04-10-2016 Tuesday
05-10-2016 Wednesday
06-10-2016 Thursday
07-10-2016 Friday
08-10-2016 Saturday
09-10-2016 Sunday
10-10-2016 Monday Mahanavami
11-10-2016 Tuesday Vijayadasami
12-10-2016 Wednesday Muharam
13-10-2016 Thursday
14-10-2016 Friday
15-10-2016 Saturday
16-10-2016 Sunday
17-10-2016 Monday
18-10-2016 Tuesday



Date Day of Week Particulars
19-10-2016 Wednesday
20-10-2016 Thursday
21-10-2016 Friday College Arts Day
22-10-2016 Saturday
23-10-2016 Sunday
24-10-2016 Monday
25-10-2016 Tuesday
26-10-2016 Wednesday
27-10-2016 Thursday
28-10-2016 Friday Founder's Day
29-10-2016 Saturday Deepavali
30-10-2016 Sunday
31-10-2016 Monday Commencement of IVth and VI Semester Classes
01-11-2016 Tuesday
02-11-2016 Wednesday
03-11-2016 Thursday
04-11-2016 Friday
05-11-2016 Saturday
06-11-2016 Sunday
07-11-2016 Monday
08-11-2016 Tuesday
09-11-2016 Wednesday Commencement of IVth Semester Classes and Ist Semester P.G Examination
10-11-2016 Thursday
11-11-2016 Friday
12-11-2016 Saturday
13-11-2016 Sunday
14-11-2016 Monday Children's Day
15-11-2016 Tuesday
16-11-2016 Wednesday
17-11-2016 Thursday
18-11-2016 Friday
19-11-2016 Saturday
20-11-2016 Sunday
21-11-2016 Monday
22-11-2016 Tuesday



Date Day of Week Particulars
23-11-2016 Wednesday
24-11-2016 Thursday
25-11-2016 Friday
26-11-2016 Saturday
27-11-2016 Sunday
28-11-2016 Monday
29-11-2016 Tuesday
30-11-2016 Wednesday
01-12-2016 Thursday
02-12-2016 Friday
03-12-2016 Saturday
04-12-2016 Sunday
05-12-2016 Monday
06-12-2016 Tuesday College Annual sports Day
07-12-2016 Wednesday
08-12-2016 Thursday
09-12-2016 Friday
10-12-2016 Saturday Human Rights Day
11-12-2016 Sunday
12-12-2016 Monday Nabi Dinam
13-12-2016 Tuesday
14-12-2016 Wednesday
15-12-2016 Thursday
16-12-2016 Friday
17-12-2016 Saturday
18-12-2016 Sunday
19-12-2016 Monday
20-12-2016 Tuesday
21-12-2016 Wednesday
22-12-2016 Thursday
23-12-2016 Friday
24-12-2016 Saturday
25-12-2016 Sunday Christmas
26-12-2016 Monday
27-12-2016 Tuesday



Date Day of Week Particulars
28-12-2016 Wednesday
29-12-2016 Thursday
30-12-2016 Friday
31-12-2016 Saturday
01-01-2017 Sunday
02-01-2017 Monday Mannam Jayanthi
03-01-2017 Tuesday
04-01-2017 Wednesday
05-01-2017 Thursday
06-01-2017 Friday
07-01-2017 Saturday
08-01-2017 Sunday
09-01-2017 Monday
10-01-2017 Tuesday
11-01-2017 Wednesday
12-01-2017 Thursday
13-01-2017 Friday
14-01-2017 Saturday
15-01-2017 Sunday
16-01-2017 Monday
17-01-2017 Tuesday
18-01-2017 Wednesday
19-01-2017 Thursday
20-01-2017 Friday
21-01-2017 Saturday
22-01-2017 Sunday
23-01-2017 Monday
24-01-2017 Tuesday
25-01-2017 Wednesday
26-01-2017 Thursday Republic Day
27-01-2017 Friday
28-01-2017 Saturday
29-01-2017 Sunday
30-01-2017 Monday
31-01-2017 Tuesday



Date Day of Week Particulars
01-02-2017 Wednesday
02-02-2017 Thursday
03-02-2017 Friday
04-02-2017 Saturday
05-02-2017 Sunday
06-02-2017 Monday
07-02-2017 Tuesday
08-02-2017 Wednesday
09-02-2017 Thursday
10-02-2017 Friday
11-02-2017 Saturday
12-02-2017 Sunday
13-02-2017 Monday
14-02-2017 Tuesday
15-02-2017 Wednesday
16-02-2017 Thursday
17-02-2017 Friday
18-02-2017 Saturday
19-02-2017 Sunday
20-02-2017 Monday
21-02-2017 Tuesday
22-02-2017 Wednesday
23-02-2017 Thursday
24-02-2017 Friday  Shivaratri
25-02-2017 Saturday
26-02-2017 Sunday
27-02-2017 Monday
28-02-2017 Tuesday
01-03-2017 Wednesday
02-03-2017 Thursday
03-03-2017 Friday
04-03-2017 Saturday
05-03-2017 Sunday
06-03-2017 Monday Commencement of VIth Semester Examiantion
07-03-2017 Tuesday



Date Day of Week Particulars
08-03-2017 Wednesday
09-03-2017 Thursday
10-03-2017 Friday
11-03-2017 Saturday
12-03-2017 Sunday
13-03-2017 Monday
14-03-2017 Tuesday Commencement of IInd and IVth semester PG examinations
15-03-2017 Wednesday
16-03-2017 Thursday
17-03-2017 Friday
18-03-2017 Saturday
19-03-2017 Sunday
20-03-2017 Monday
21-03-2017 Tuesday
22-03-2017 Wednesday
23-03-2017 Thursday
24-03-2017 Friday
25-03-2017 Saturday
26-03-2017 Sunday
27-03-2017 Monday
28-03-2017 Tuesday
29-03-2017 Wednesday
30-03-2017 Thursday
31-03-2017 Friday


